

**PRICE SCHEDULE TO BID**

**NAME OF WORK: PROVIDING & SUPPLYING FURNITURE FOR SITE OFFICE SMIU  
CAMPUS AT EDUCATION CITY MALIR, KARACHI**

**BILL OF QUANTITIES**

No	Description	Qty	UNIT	RATE	Amount (Rs.)
1	"Rackset" (Table with Side Rack Drawers unit) Providing and making "Table" of size 4'-0" x 2'-6" x 30" high, made of 3/4" and frame shesham partex Board top fitted 5mm glass with Side Rack Drawers unit approved color and shade, including polish complete all fittings locks, handles (approved). Complete in all respect as per drawing, design and as directed by the Engineer Incharge. (Delivery at Malir Campus Site)	2	Nos.	15750/=	31500/=
2	"Revolving Chair" Providing and making Revolving Chair high back, with arms, cushioned seat & back made of Master Molty Foam or equivalent with good quality cloth of approved shade and color, base made of casted aluminum frame five wheels (imported) complete in all respect as per drawing, design and as directed by the Engineer Incharge. (Delivery at Malir Campus Site)	2	Nos.	7400/=	14800/=
3	"Office Table" Providing and making table of size 3'-6" x 2'-0" x 30" high, made of 3/4" and frame shesham partex Board top fitted 5mm glass, approved color and shade, including polish complete all fittings locks, handles (approved). Complete in all respect as per drawing, design and as directed by the Engineer Incharge. (Delivery at Malir Campus Site)	7	Nos.	9800/=	68600/=
4	"Visitor Wooden Chair" Providing and making Visitor Chair with arms and 3' -0" high back made of oak wood/ or equivalent completely seasoned with Master Molty Foam or equivalent seat & back covered with good quality cloth of approved shade and color including all wood work of oak wood/equivalent finished with sprit polish etc. Complete in all respect as per Sample design and as directed by the Engineer Incharge. (Delivery at Malir Campus Site)	27	Nos.	4250/=	114750/=
5	"Office Benches" Providing and Supplying Wooden Benches/ Steel Benches. (Delivery at Malir Campus Site)	2	Nos.	15700/=	31400/=
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>					<b>261050/=</b>

**GRAND TOTAL (in words)**

*Two lac sixty one thousand fifty rupees only.*

**H.A. ENTERPRISES**

*S. Masud*  
Proprietor  
Signature of contractor & seal

Convener Tender Committee

*[Handwritten signatures and stamps]*